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CBSE BOARD PRACTICAL EXAMINATION – 2013 - 14 

NOTICE 

The dates for CBSE Board Practical Examination are given against the name of the 

subjects. Students are directed to consult the respective departments for group and other 

details. 

S.No Subjects Dates 

01 Psychology  (037) 03/02/2014  Monday 

02 Painting (049) 3/02/2014   Monday,  4/02/2014    Tuesday 

03 Accountancy (055) 05/02/2014  Wednesday 

04 Sociology (039) 05/02/2014  Wednesday 

05 Geography (029) 08/02/2014  Saturday 

06 Physics (042) 06/02/2014,  07/02/2014     &  08/02/2014 

Thursday Friday     & Saturday 

07 Chemistry (043) 15-02-2014   Saturday     &     17-02-2014  Monday 

08 Biology (044) 12/02/2014    Wednesday 

09 Physical Education (048) 
11/02/2014, 12/02/2014, 13/02/2014 & 14/02/2014 
Tuesday Wednesday  Thursday   &   Friday 

10 Info Practices (065) 12/02/2014  Wednesday 

11 Business Studies  14/02/2014    Friday,  15/02/2014 Saturday 

12 History (027) 15/02/2014    Saturday 
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